OFFICIAL FINAL

Cowlitz
PRIMARY ELECTION

Total Number Voting
Precincts Reporting

U.S. SENATOR

JUNE RIGGS -R

KEN McCANDLESS -R
DEBORAH SENN -D

JEFF JARED -LBT

MARIA CANTWELL -D
ROBERT TILDEN MEDLEY -D
WARREN E. HANSON -R
BARBARA LAMPERT -D
SLADE GORTON -R

U.S. REPRESENTATIVE DIST. 3

TRENT R. MATSON -R
ERNE LEWIS -LBT
BRIAN BAIRD -D

GOVERNOR

STEVE W. LePAGE -LBT
JOHN CARLSON -R

GARY LOCKE -D

HAROLD HOCHSTATTER -R
META HELLER -D

LIEUTENANT GOVERNOR
RUTH E. BENNETT -LBT
WM. (MIKE) ELLIOTT -R
LONNIE W. WILLIAMS SR. -D
BRAD OWEN -D

JOE K. MITSCHELEN -R

SECRETARY OF STATE
WILL BAKER -R

RAND DALEY -D

BOB TERWILLIGER -D
CHRIS LOFTIS -RFM
CHARLES ROLLAND -D
DON L. BONKER -D
JAMES FINDLEY -R
SAM REED -R

ALLEN NORMAN -D
MIKE WENSMAN -R

J. BRADLEY GIBSON -LBT
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21,164
104 Of
240 1.17%
205 1.00%
1,879  9.15%
244 1.19%
6,548 31.87%
781  3.80%
453  2.20%
606  2.95%
9,689 46.67%
7,154 35.00%
638  3.12%
12,649 61.88%
552  2.69%
5,185 25.23%
11,677 56.81%
2,083 10.13%
1,068 5.15%
1,348  7.27%
3,947 21.30%
2,509 13.54%
8,137 43.91%
2,589 13.97%
1,092 5.76%
881  4.65%
1,289 6.80%
478  2.52%
1,066 5.62%
7,462 39.36%
1,838  9.69%
2,756  14.54%
661  3.49%
935 4.93%
502 2.65%

104 100.00%



STATE TREASURER
LOUIS BLOOM -D
DIANE RHOADES -R
TIM PERMAN -LBT
MIKE MURPHY -D

STATE AUDITOR
CHRIS CAPUTO -LBT
RICHARD McENTEE -R
BRIAN SONNTAG -D

ATTORNEY GENERAL
RICHARD POPE -R
RICHARD SHEPARD -LBT
CHRISTINE GREGOIRE -D
STAN LIPPMANN -NM
LUANNE COACHMAN -NL

COMMISSIONER OF PUBLIC LANDS
MIKE LOWRY -D

JIM O'DONNELL -D

TIM REID -D

DOUG SUTHERLAND -R

GEORGIA GARDNER -D

STEVE LAYMAN -LBT

PATRICK A. PARRISH -R

BOB PENHALE -D

MIKE THE MOVER -D

SUPERINTENDENT OF PUBLIC INSTRUCTION
DONALD B. CRAWFORD

NEIL T.B. HELGELAND

ARTHUR HU

TERESA (TERRY) BERGESON

DAVID BLOMSTROM

INSURANCE COMMISSIONER
JOHN CONNIFF -D

MIKE HIHN -LBT

MIKE KREIDLER -D

DON DAVIDSON -R

CURTIS FACKLER -R

STATE SENATOR DIST. 18
JOSEPH ZARELLI -R
KENT LANDERHOLM -D

STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST. 18 POS. 1
TOM MIELKE -R
MICHELE COTNER -D

1,492
7,235

815
9,492

1,196
6,562
11,303

6,739
804
11,072
311
319

5,854
1,346
910
4,762
2,902
583
1,893
345
623

2,870

957
2,297
9,761
1,695

4,867

667
5,634
5,177
1,772

5,044
4,406

5,074
4,230

7.84%
38.01%
4.28%
49.87%

6.27%
34.43%
59.30%

35.02%
4.18%
57.53%
1.62%
1.66%

30.46%
7.00%
4.74%

24.78%

15.10%
3.03%
9.85%
1.80%
3.24%

16.33%
5.44%
13.07%
55.52%
9.64%

27.01%
3.70%
30.72%
28.73%
9.84%

53.38%
46.62%

54.54%
45.46%



STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST. 18 POS. 2

JOHN PENNINGTON -R 5,614
MARLENE ADAMS -D 3,606
JONATHAN FANT -RFM 201
STATE SENATOR DIST. 19

SID SNYDER -D 6,399
BILL SCHUMACHER -R 3,361
RON MULLINS -D 1,058
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST. 19 POS. 1

HAROLD POLING -R 1,363
BRIAN HATFIELD -D 7,222
DOUG CAMENZIND -R 2,057
STATE REPRESENTATIVE DIST. 19 POS. 2

MARK L. DOUMIT -D 7,152
RACHEL ALEXY -R 3,437
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST. 1

BILL LEHNING -D 3,421
BILL SPENCER -R 2,849
COUNTY COMMISSIONER DIST. 2

GEORGE RAITER -D 2,847
JOEL RUPLEY -D 2,302
RAMONA LEBER -R 1,793
PROSECUTING ATTORNEY

SUE BAUR -D 11,074
CHRIS MAHRE -D 8,082
STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE POS. 2

SUSAN J. OWENS 4,657
GEOFF CROOKS 707
BARRIE ALTHOFF 4,274
DAVID LARSON 2,029
JEFF SULLIVAN 1,936
TERRY CARROLL 1,490
DOUG SCHAFER 1,370
STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE POS. 7

SCOTT S. SCHWIEGER 5,976
BOBBE J. BRIDGE 9,745
STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE POS. 8

GERRY L. ALEXANDER 14,303
STATE SUPREME COURT JUSTICE POS. 9

KEN GROSSE 3,246
JIM FOLEY 7,419
TOM CHAMBERS 5,387

59.59%
38.28%
2.13%

59.15%
31.07%
9.78%

12.81%
67.86%
19.33%

67.54%
32.46%

54.56%
45.44%

41.01%
33.16%
25.83%

57.81%
42.19%

28.29%
4.29%
25.96%
12.32%
11.76%
9.05%
8.32%

38.01%
61.99%

100.00%

20.22%
46.22%
33.56%



STATE COURT OF APPEALS DIV. 2 DIST. 3 P1
J. DEAN MORGAN

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE POS. 1
JAMES E. WARME

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE POS. 2
STEPHEN M. WARNING

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE POS. 3
DON L. McCULLOCH

SUPERIOR COURT JUDGE POS. 4
JIM STONIER

14,372

15,471

15,629

15,664

15,627

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%

100.00%



